
VENUE: Carnegie Leisure Centre

Elements Judge 1 Margo Wimberley Judge 1 Irene Glen DTC 1 K
Judge 2 Linda Milne Judge 2 Viv Fleming DTC 2 L
Judge 3 Kara Blair Judge 3 Iona Murray DTC 3 M
Judge 4 Average Judge 4 Lesley Bloomer STC 1 N
Judge 5 Average Judge 5 Average STC 2 O

STC 3 P

Rank Start Club ID Name
Clas
s 1

Cla
ss 
2

RES 1 2 3 4 5
DD 

(BM)
Factoring Calc

Pen 
(routine)

Routine 
score

1 1 Fife ASC 90047339 Heather Campbell - Impression 44.5000 0.0 47.5208
90047272 Lilly Wilson - Chore+Music 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.50 1.2 16.5000 47.5208

Performance 4.50 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 1 13.0000 47.5208
Transitions 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 1.2 15.0000 47.5208
Elements 3.0208 47.5208

H 4.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 (-0.50) 0.5 1.0000 47.5208
H 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 (-0.50) 0.5 1.0000 47.5208
H 4.75 3.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 (-0.50) 0.5 1.0208 47.5208

47.5208
2 3 North Ayrshire ASC 90053873 Jaye McGarry - Impression 45.1500 0.0 47.2333

90039797 Orla Harrison - Chore+Music 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 1.2 16.2000 47.2333
Performance 4.00 4.50 4.75 3.50 4.25 1 12.7500 47.2333
Transitions 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 1.2 16.2000 47.2333
Elements 2.0833 47.2333

H 4.50 3.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 (-0.50) 0.5 1.0000 47.2333
H 4.75 3.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 (-0.50) 0.5 1.0833 47.2333
H 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (-0.50) 0.5 0.0000 47.2333

47.2333

Artistic impression Difficulty technical 
controllers

Synchronisation 
technical controllers

Artistic Swimming for All Competition
Novice One Duet Date: Sunday 1st March 2026

FINAL RESULTS
Chief Recorder: Phyllis McLean Chief Referee: Elizabeth Bowman



Rank Start Club ID Name
Clas
s 1

Cla
ss 
2

RES 1 2 3 4 5
DD 

(BM)
Factoring Calc

Pen 
(routine)

Routine 
score

3 2 North Ayrshire ASC 90053772 Eilidh Inglis - Impression 44.5500 0.0 47.0292
90050230 Laura Scott - Chore+Music 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.50 1.2 16.5000 47.0292

Performance 4.00 4.50 4.75 3.40 4.25 1 12.7500 47.0292
Transitions 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 1.2 15.3000 47.0292
Elements 2.4792 47.0292

H 4.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 (-0.50) 0.5 0.8542 47.0292
H 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 (-0.50) 0.5 0.7500 47.0292
H 3.50 2.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 (-0.50) 0.5 0.8750 47.0292

47.0292


